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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 31-05-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO

1 A482
2 ABAIL
3 CRLR
4 A482
5 A482
6 CRLR
7 BAIL
8 CRLA
9 CRLR
10 A482
11 CRLA
12 CRLR
13 CRLA
14 BAIL
15 CRLA
16 TACR
17 A482
18 CRLR
19 ABAIL
20 CRLA
21 CRLA
22 A482
23 ABAIL
24 A482
25 CRLR
26 CRLR
27 CRLA
28 BAIL
29 CRLA
30 BAIL
31 BAIL
32 CRLA
33 BAIL
34 BAIL
35 CRLA
36 BAIL
37 BAIL
38 A482
39 BAIL
40 A482
41 BAIL
42 CRLR
43 CRLA
44 CRLR
45 CRLR
46 BAIL
47 CRLA
48 CRLA
49 CRLA
50 CRLR
51 BAIL
52 A482
53 A482
54 BAIL
55 ABAIL
56 A483
57 BAIL
58 BAIL
59 A482
60 CRLA
61 BAIL
62 A482
63 A482
64 BAIL
65 CRLA
66 CRLA
67 CRLR
68 CRLA
69 CRLR
70 CRLA
71 CRLR
72 CRLA
73 CRLA
74 ABAIL
75 BAIL
76 A482

13
31
3
157
85
a

9

3
22
102
a

1

1
151
22
54
11
19
49
38

144
36
161

13
18
125
19
119
103
19
47
65
44
167
149
111
72
119

11
11
20
10
161

21
13
21
122
162
142
144
24
73
109
55
55

52
19
145
73
36
15
15
34
34
30
24
43
35
33
51
120

DATE

29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
30/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
30/05/24
29/05/24
23/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
30/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
30/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
29/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24
30/05/24

TOKEN NO.

963965
967645
964085
969895
967095
973235
963305
963975
969495
977635
973785
973005
972995
970915
966745
966705
963715
968535
969645
967825
965765
971155
968475
969685
973555
966535
913935
969235
966615
969795
968065
975875
964575
965405
968455
970445
970745
968235
965655
968495
963135
974995
974665
969365
966445
970045
974095
966455
966335
969435
969655
970925
971055
971045
966075
967105
968285
964925
966655
963895
964845
963855
969395
966435
977765
975145
976045
977915
979435
976975
978575
978325
977955
977325
974685
979355
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ADVOCATE NAME

AMIT SHUKLA

YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
RAJEEV SAWHNEY

MASOOM ALAM

RAKESH KUMAR SSRIVASTAVA
AKHTAR ALI

RAVINDRDA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
PUNITA SINGH

MANISH DWIVEDI

GAURAV KAKKAR

MANU SHARMA

ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
ADITYA VARDHAN SINGH
RINKI GUPTA

AJEET KUMAR SINGH
MAHESH CHANDRA TIWARI
TAHIR HUSAIN FAROOQUI(RECIVED)
MOHD ZUBAIR KHAN

AMAN KUMAR

MADAN KUMAR TIWARI
RAMESH CHANDRA SINGH YADAV
ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA
ARVIND KUMAR YADAV
ULJHAN SINGH BIND
ARADHANA SINGH

HARI NARAYAN SINGH(RECIVED)
SUMAN KUMAR YADAV
AKHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
KIRAN TIWARI

ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
RAVI PANDEY

VIKRAM SINGH

KRISHNA CHANDRA PANDEY
MUKESH BAGHEL

RAKESH YADAV

AWADHES TIWARI
RAVINDRA SINGH

ROHAN GUPTA
AKHILENDRA CHOUBEY
SANJAY PANDEY

A.Z. KHAN

INDRA PAL SINGH TOMAR
BHISHM PAL SINGH

V.K. BARANWAL

JAlI SHANKER MISRA

ANAND MOHAN PANDEY
DIWAKAR TIWARI

BHAVYA SAHAI

ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
AVANISH CHANDRA MAURYA
NABI ULLAH(RECIVED)
PRABHAKAR SINGH

PANKA) DWIVEDI
DEVENDRA KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR

AFZAL ALI

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

R.K. SHAHI

SAYED SOHAIL ASGAR
PRADEEP KUMAR

DR. KAMLESH KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

DHARMENDRA DHAR DUBEY
UMAIR MAHMOOD

MOHD. KALIM

SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
LAL BAHADUR

ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY
HITESH PACHORI

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
KAMESWAR PRASAD PANDEY
ANEES BAIG

UMAIR MAHMOOD

RAVI SAHU

MADANMOHAN YADUVANSHI



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
BAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLA
C372
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A482
A483

37
24
40
25

51
44
31
26
29
150
74
41
45
124
145
139
128
92
52
57
69
87
60
12
32
46
130
924
146
27
112
17
137
112
94
26
15
141
86
122
68
14
62
134
44
41

22
22
46
44
116
120

20

49
30
10
48
34
13
23

142
39
70
82
100
140
91
114
41
28
21
91
145
22

30/05/24

30/05/24

30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
29/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
27/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
30/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
29/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
29/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
30/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
29/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
29/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024

Sheetl

978155
975945
974305
978605
974125
970105
978765
977825
978625
979245
944805
966905
968075
978795
969215
968615
968465
969385
966765
965795
964955
975075
975755
965265
975025
977855
968655
979115
977125
968485
970265
977435
963575
970255
978015
977175
976695
973285
978835
977135
978365
975555
974945
975385
978845
978955
978225
973535
975895
978505
976325

978005
978695
974465
974425
974355
979005
979305
973395
974175
967785
974755
975995
973385
979055
978705
976195
977295
968175
978595
977005
977355
974285
979475
978495
976585
979165
973885

Page 2

VINEET KUMAR YADAV
THAKUR PRASAD DUBEY
DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV
RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV
DEVI DAYAL

ASHWANI KUMAR SACHAN
DHANESH CHANDRA DUBEY
NIRA) TRIPATHI

RAJKUMAR VERMA
ABHISHEK SHUKLA
PRADEEP KUMAR RAI
DELEEP KUMAR CHAUDHARI
SATISH SHARMA

NOOR MOHAMMAD

AKHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
SATYENDRA YADAV
GANESH PRATAP SINGH
DEV PRAKASH SHARMA
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KULDEEP KUMAR MISHRA
UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHKAR
RISHABH AGARWAL

RAJ KAMAL TRIPATHI
KRISHNA SHANKAR(RECIVED)
ATUL TE) KULSHRESTHA
RAM SAJIWAN PRAJAPATI
PRASHANT YADAV
ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
ASHUTOSH MISHRA

VIVEK SINGH

R.B. SINGH

SHAMS UZ ZAMAN

VINAY SINGH

VIVEK SINGH(RECIVED)
MRITYUNJAY DWIVEDI

SHIV BADAN

SOHIT PRAKASH SHARMA
ANAND MOHAN PANDEY
PRIYANKA DEVI

RAJNEESH TRIPATHI
RAGHVENDRA SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI
GAURAV KAKKAR
YASHWANT PRATAP SINGH
DEVASHISH MITRA
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
AVINASH TIWARI

ARTI BHATT

AMIT SHUKLA

ASHISH KUMAR OJHA

ANIL KUMAR

RAVI PRAKASH MISHRA
PANKA) PANDEY

DEVENDRA MANI TRIPATHI
ASHUTOSH YADAV

DAN BAHADUR

MAHENDRA TRIPATHI
ANNAPURNA DEVI

NARESH KUMAR PALRECIVED)
DIGVIJAY SINGH

RAKESH CHANDRA

RAM SHIROMANI YADAV
YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA
CHANDRA BHUSHAN YADAV
DEVENDRA KUMAR

UDAI PRAKASH DEO PANDEY
ANEES AHMAD

ADESH KUMAR

DHARAM VEER SINGH(RECIVED)
PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
PAWAN KUMAR

KAILASH PRASAD PANDEY
DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA
SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY
VIJAY SHANTAM

ANANT PRAKASH MISHRA
JITENDRA KUMAR



Sheetl
156 A482 5 30/05/2024 975335 PREM SAGAR VERMA

157 A482 81 30/05/2024 977075 RAMESH PUNDIR

158 A482 111 30/05/2024 977985 MRITYUNJAY DWIVEDI

159 CRLA 51 30/05/2024 979145 SHIV BADAN

160 A482 38 30/05/2024 974595 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
161 CRLR 8 30/05/2024 973565 SHAILESH KUMAR PATHAK
162 BAIL 118 30/05/2024 977935 MRITYUNJAY DWIVEDI

163 ABAIL C 136 30/05/2024 978945 VISHNU KANT TIWARI

l64 CRLR 27 30/05/2024 978655 J.B. SINGH(RECIVED)

165 A483 41 30/05/2024 975065 DEVENDRA TIWARI DEVA
166 BAIL 57 30/05/2024 974475 RAJESH SINGH

167 BAIL 129 30/05/2024 978515 ATHARVA DIXIT

168 A482 131 30/05/2024 978895 JITENDRA KUMAR RAVAT
169 BAIL 75 30/05/2024 975325 MANOjJ KUMAR DUBEY
170 BAIL 126 29/05/2024 969275 OM SHIV

171 A482 24 29/05/2024 964165 AMAN KUMAR

172 BAIL 159 29/05/2024 970405 MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
173 BAIL 2 29/05/2024 963115 MAHENDRA PRARTAP SINGH
174 A482 61 29/05/2024 966595 AJEET KUMAR YADAV

175 CRLR 12 29/05/2024 966515 RAGHUVANSH MISRA

176 A482 65 29/05/2024 966865 PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA
177 A482 146 29/05/2024 970115 NEETU SINGH

178 A482 30 30/05/2024 974115 MOHAMMAD KHALID

179 BAILC 96 29/05/2024 966855 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
180 BAIL 110 29/05/2024 971005 MADAN KUMAR TIWARI
181 BAIL 20 29/05/2024 966645 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUSHWAHA
182 BAIL 50 30/05/2024 974655 RAVI SAHU

183 BAIL 86 30/05/2024 975645 PREM NARAYAN TIWARI
184 A482 129 30/05/2024 978785 PARITOSH SUKLA

185 ABAIL 40 30/05/2024 978635 BABHRU VAHAN SINGH
186 TACR 9 30/05/2024 973375 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV
187 A482 80 30/05/2024 979515 SACHCHIDA NAND TIWARI
188 CRLA 48 30/05/2024 978885 RENU SHARMA

189 A482 117 30/05/2024 978105 SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
190 BAIL 44 30/05/2024 974235 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

191 BAIL 42 30/05/2024 974265 KAILASH PRASAD PANDEY
192 CRLR 2 30/05/2024 973205 KAPIL TIWARI

193 ABAIL 9 30/05/2024 974045 MAHENDRA SINGH

194 ABAIL 27 30/05/2024 977455 SACHCHIDA NAND SRIVASTAVA
195 CRLR 20 30/05/2024 978455 HITESH PACHORI

196 A482 55 30/05/2024 975315 CHANDRA KUMAR RAI

197 BAILC 19 30/05/2024 973485 ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI
198 ABAIL 37 30/05/2024 977945 ANAND YADAV

199 BAIL 93 30/05/2024 977145 VIJAY SINGH RATHORE(RECIVED)
200 ABAIL 5 30/05/2024 973335 SUKRAM PAL (RECIVED)
201 ABAIL 10 30/05/2024 974225 KAILASH PRASAD PANDEY
202 BAIL 127 30/05/2024 978055 BRIJ RA)

203 BAIL 114 30/05/2024 977485 MD. NURUDDIN KHAN

204 CRLR 18 30/05/2024 978375 ANJALI SINGH TOMER

205 BAIL 6 30/05/2024 973035 RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH
206 BAIL 109 30/05/2024 977865 GAURAV KAKKAR

207 BAIL 24 30/05/2024 973625 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
208 BAIL 132 30/05/2024 978285 SUJAN SINGH

209 BAIL 63 30/05/2024 974875 PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA
210 CRLA 39 30/05/2024 978965 RAHUL SAXENA (RECIVED)
211 BAIL 9 30/05/2024 973045 VIRENDRA JAISWAL

212 BAIL 27 30/05/2024 973975 MOHIT KUMAR SINGH

213 A482 126 30/05/2024 978275 AKHILENDRA YADAV

214 CRLA 47 30/05/2024 978855 MAIKU LAL MAURYA

215 ABAIL 43 30/05/2024 978925 MONU UPADHYAY

216 CRLA 46 30/05/2024 978825 MOHAN LAL

217 CRLA 14 30/05/2024 974965 JAI RA)

218 CRLR 14 30/05/2024 976005 CHANDAN BHAGAT

219 CRLA 33 30/05/2024 977875 VIDYA DHAR YADAV

220 A482 56 30/05/2024 975425 RAMKRIPAL YADAV

221 BAIL 144 30/05/2024 978875 YASHWANT PRATAP SINGH
222 CRLR 6 31/05/2024 980905 LAL MANI SINGH

223 A482 24 30/05/2024 974065 MASOOM ALAM

224 CRLR 7 31/05/2024 981705 KAILASH PRAKASH PANDEY
225 CRLA 4 31/05/2024 980135 GYANENDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
226 ABAIL 41 30/05/2024 978475 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
227 A482 75 30/05/2024 976165 RAGHURA) SINGH

228 CRLR 33 30/05/2024 979415 AKHILENDRA YADAV

229 BAIL 16 30/05/2024 973315 ANAND MOHAN PANDEY
230 A482 34 30/05/2024 974145 DIWAKAR TIWARI

231 BAIL 25 30/05/2024 973615 GARUN PAL SINGH

232 CRLA 20 31/05/2024 981645 RAGHAWENDRA SINGH
233 A482 107 30/05/2024 977685 MD. NURUDDIN KHAN

234 BAIL 54 30/05/2024 974585 A.C. DRIVASTAVA
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235 BAIL 77 30/05/2024 975275 SUBHASH CHANDRA MISHRA(RECIVED)

236 A482 105 30/05/2024 979535 D.K. OJHA

237 BAIL 108 30/05/2024 977585 GAURAV KAKKAR

238 CRLA 5 31/05/2024 980115 YOGESH MISHRA

239 CRLR 9 31/05/2024 981675 KARTIKEY SINGH

240 CRLR 23 30/05/2024 978545 MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
241 CRLA 42 30/05/2024 978265 SHAKIL AHMAD

242 BAIL 125 30/05/2024 978205 MANU MISHRA

243 A482 89 30/05/2024 976725 MOHD. ASHRAF ABBASI
244 BAIL 143 30/05/2024 978915 BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH
245 BAIL 71 30/05/2024 975095 V.S. RAJPOOT

246 ABAIL 35 30/05/2024 978175 MAHENDRA TRIPATHI

247 BAIL 89 30/05/2024 976505 PUSHPA JOSHI

248 A482 920 30/05/2024 979425 PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
249 CRLR 5 31/05/2024 980925 DEEPAK RANA

250 CRLR 4 31/05/2024 980765 ABHISHEK TRIVEDI

251 BAIL 113 30/05/2024 977835 DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH
252 ABAIL 8 30/05/2024 974015 J.B. SINGH

253 BAIL 29 30/05/2024 973915 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
254 ABAIL 23 30/05/2024 976555 SAURABH PATHAK

255 BAIL 119 30/05/2024 977975 SHRIYANSH SINGH

256 BAIL 11 30/05/2024 973115 KAPIL TIWARI

257 CRLA 2 31/05/2024 980155 SATYA PRAKASH

258 CRLA 21 31/05/2024 982795 MIRZA ALI ZULFAQAR

259 ABAIL 24 30/05/2024 976675 SUNIL CHOUDHARY

260 CRLA 7 31/05/2024 980195 ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA
261 CRLA 23 31/05/2024 982225 PANKA) KUMAR SHARMA
262 BAIL 23 30/05/2024 973575 MOHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
263 BAILC 47 30/05/2024 974535 GORAKH YADAV

264 BAIL 83 30/05/2024 975575 DEEPAK KUMAR

265 BAIL 34 30/05/2024 973665 RANG NATH PANDEY

266 A482 115 30/05/2024 979555 SHRIYANSH SINGH

267 A482 133 30/05/2024 978815 GAURAV KAKKAR

268 A482 97 30/05/2024 976825 HITESH PACHORI

269 BAIL 110 30/05/2024 977625 GAURAV KAKKAR

270 BAIL 13 30/05/2024 973245 CHANDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
271 A482 7 30/05/2024 974555 MASOOM ALAM

272 BAIL 28 30/05/2024 973895 SUDHIR KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
273 A482 101 30/05/2024 977525 SHAHNAWAZ KHAN

274 A482 128 30/05/2024 978755 PARITOSH SUKLA

275 BAIL 58 30/05/2024 974785 VINAY KUMAR SINGH

276 BAIL 929 30/05/2024 976685 RAM ANUJ PRAJAPATI

277 BAIL 8 30/05/2024 973095 SANGAM LAL KESHARWANI
278 BAIL 33 30/05/2024 974075 SUNIL KUMAR UPADHYAY
279 A483 143 30/05/2024 978985 PRAKHAR MISHRA

280 BAIL 79 30/05/2024 975405 KALP DEV MISHRA

281 BAIL 97 30/05/2024 977345 ASHUTOSH GUPTA

282 A482 92 30/05/2024 976755 GAURAV CHAUHAN

283 ABAIL 25 30/05/2024 977755 SATYAM NARAYAN

284 A482 44 30/05/2024 975255 ASHISH KUMAR OJHA

285 ABAIL 34 30/05/2024 978065 PAWAN KUMAR

286 A482 69 30/05/2024 976155 SUNIL KUMAR

287 BAIL 115 30/05/2024 977705 VIKASH KUMAR TIWARI
288 A482 110 30/05/2024 979465 K.C. MISHRA

289 CRLA 28 31/05/2024 983885 SHIVAM SINGH

290 CRLA 17 31/05/2024 981075 RAGHUVENDRA TRIPATHI
291 BAIL 43 30/05/2024 974245 KAILASH PRASAD PANDEY
292 ABAIL 20 30/05/2024 975475 VIKRANT PANDEY

293 BAIL 52 30/05/2024 974695 OM PRAKASH

294 ABAIL 31 30/05/2024 977815 VIRENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
295 BAIL 103 30/05/2024 976745 SATYAM NARAYAN

296 BAIL 117 30/05/2024 977905 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
297 BAIL 18 30/05/2024 973445 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY

298 BAIL 21 30/05/2024 973595 SHIVAM YADAV

299 BAIL 22 30/05/2024 973705 SHIVAKANT

300 BAIL 137 30/05/2024 978555 RAKESH YADAV

301 CRLA 21 30/05/2024 975765 ANUJ SRIVASTAVA

302 ABAIL 22 30/05/2024 976545 ARJUN SINGH YADAV

Page 4



Sheetl

B S L L Bt s

Page 5



Sheetl

Page 6



	Sheet1

